nationalexpress
28A
Taunton to Minehead (Butlins)

Current timetable, valid from Friday 25th of April 2025. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Sunday

Stops
TauntonCastle Way,
Stop G (adj Castle Green)

WillitonFore St, County Stores
WatchetWest Somerset Railway, o/s Stn
MineheadParade

Minehead (Butlins)Coach bay outside Main
gate

Times
08:00

08:57
09:04
09:29

09:34

09:30

10:29
10:36
11:01

11:06

11:00

11:59
12:06
12:31

12:36

12:30

13:29
13:36
14:01

14:06

14:00

14:59
15:06
15:31

15:36

15:30

16:29
16:36
17:01

17:06

17:00

17:59
18:06
18:31

18:36
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