

**Sunday**

<b>Stops</b>	<b>Times</b>						
TauntonCastle Way, Stop G (adj Castle Green)	08:00	09:30	11:00	12:30	14:00	15:30	17:00
WillitonFore St, County Stores	08:57	10:29	11:59	13:29	14:59	16:29	17:59
WatchetWest Somerset Railway, o/s Stn	09:04	10:36	12:06	13:36	15:06	16:36	18:06
MineheadParade	09:29	11:01	12:31	14:01	15:31	17:01	18:31
Minehead (Butlins)Coach bay outside Main gate	09:34	11:06	12:36	14:06	15:36	17:06	18:36